
Summer Programming at Seville Township Library 
 

Music & Movement 
Monday’s 10:30-11:30am 

Dates: July 10, 17, 24, 31 
   Aug 7, 14, 21 
Join us for Go Noodle activities & 
Cosmic Yoga 

 
 
 

Wacky Wednesday’s 
2-3pm 

Dates: July 12, 19, 26 
   Aug 2, 9, 16, 23 
Join us for a variety of activities. 

 
 
 

Friday Films 
10:30am 

July 14: Finding Nemo 

July 21: Ratatouille 

July 28: Epic 

Aug 4: Cars 2 

Aug 11: Chitty, Chitty, Bang, Bang 

Aug 18: The Incredibles 

Aug 25: Bedknobs & Broomsticks 

 
*All children under the age of 6 
need to be accompanied by a 

responsible person 

Teen Summer Bingo 
Ages 12-18 

Start Date: Monday 19thJune 
End Date: Friday 4th Aug 
 
Drawing for Summer Fun Baskets 
will take place on Monday 7th Aug 

 
Summer Maker Program 
Tuesday’s 10:30-11:30am 

Ages 4-11 
July 11: Learn about Rocks & 

Gems & Decorate a Mug 
 

July 18: Decorate a Fabric Bag & 

Use a 3D pen 
 

July 25: Make a Decoupage 

Luminary & Decorate a Coaster 
 

Aug 1: Color at the Library & Make 

a Duct Tape Vase 
 

Aug 8: Fun & Games at the Trail 

Pavilion 
 
Weekly Prizes for attending & 
participating 
 
Entry in to Grand Prize Summer 
Fun Basket Drawing 

Other Programming for all 
Ages 

 
 

Sat 10 June: Pallet Craft Day 
12-2pm 

 
Fri 16 June: *Family Movie* 7pm 

Homeward Bound 
 

Wed 21 June: Color & Listen 
5-6pm 

 
Sat 24 June: Melted Crayon Art 

12-2pm 
 

Sat 8 July: Essential Oils Craft 
12-2pm 

 
Wed 19 July: Color & Listen 

5-6pm 
 

Fri 21 July: *Family Movie* 7pm 
Aristocats 

 
Wed 16 Aug: Color & Listen 

5-6pm 
 

Fri 18 Aug: *Family Movie* 7pm 
Spirit: Stallion of the Cimarron 

 
*Family Movie Nights – we encourage 

all family members to attend* 


